Worship Date

2019 Messiah Van Drive Schedule

Worship Time

May 5

May 12

Tues, May 14
May 19
May 26
June 2

June 9

June 16
June 23
June 30

July 7

July 14
July 21
July 28

August 4

August 11
August 18

August 25

9:00am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

0:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am
9:30am

9:30am

Driver

Dan Kerestes

Randy Eider
or Coke Smith

Volunteer Needed

Roger
Mike
LaVerne

Randy Eider
or Coke Smith

Roger
Mike
LaVerne

Randy Eider
or Coke Smith

Roger
Mike
LaVerne

Randy Eider
or Coke Smith

Roger
Mike

LaVerne

Phone Number

237-3496

235-3095
280-0748

261-1205
799-0229
261-6018

235-3095
280-0748

261-1205
799-0229
261-6018

235-3095
280-0748

261-1205
799-0229
261-6018

235-3095
280-0748

261-1205
799-0229

261-6018

Dan Kerestes is taking the summer off, he’ll be back in the Fall.



